IES1024 Series
1U Rack Mounting
24-port 100M Layer 2 Unmanaged Industrial Ethernet Switch
 Support maximum 24 optional fiber and copper Ethernet ports
 Input power supply 100~240VAC
 Support -40~75℃ wide operating temperature range
1
Introduction

Warranty 5 years
4
Ordering Information
Available Models 100M Fiber Port 100M Copper Port Power Supply Range
IES1024 - 24
100~240VAC/DC
IES1024-2F 2 22
IES1024-4F 4 20
IES1024-8F 8 16
IES1024-12F 12 12
IES1024-16F 16 8
IES1024-20F 20 4
IES1024-24F 24 -
Address: 3/B, Zone 1, Baiwangxin High Technology Industrial Park, Song Bai Road,
Nanshan District, Shenzhen, 518108, China
TEL.: +86-755-26702668 ext 835  FAX: +86-755-26703485
E-mail: ics@3onedata.com